,:7 NaijaHouses

near living faith , Abuja, Abuja FCT

near living faith , Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 2,500,000.00

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

. gl
o B A >
Category For Status On Type Flats /
gory Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com yp

: Built
Rent Expired 817 days Apartments

Massive and Beautiful 2 bedroom flat in an estate in Jahi Rent 2.5m Service charge 485k Caution 150k Gen &
Diesel : 1,142,231k ( can be paid quarterly) A/L 15% Features AC & gen...Latest model finishing Gas cookers
plus smoke extractors...Refrigerator plus microwave 24hrs electricity Kitchen stores fully done...estate has

volleyball courts plus play ground

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P8586906724
For Rent
Expired
2500000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : near living faith , Abuja, Abuja

FCT 2500000

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 6000000 0.7Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3500000 0.7Km
Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 8000000 0.7Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2000000 0.7Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 0.7Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 1800000 0.7Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 3500000 0.7Km
Durumi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000 0.7Km
Durumi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 200000000 0.7Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 0.7Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 0.7Km
Durumi, Durumi I, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 10000000 200 0.7Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4500000 0.7Km
Garki, Area 1, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 12000000 1.2Km
Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 45000 1000 1.2Km
Gudu by Ebano, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 3000000 1.2Km
No. 2 ABujaa house, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 1.7Km
Gaduwa by NCDC, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 6000000 1.8Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 1.8Km
Apo legislative , Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1800000 1.8Km
Legislative quarter, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 25000000 1.8Km
Rita Lori, Garki 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5000000 1.9Km
garki, #4000, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 40000 2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3500000 2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 5000000 2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 4500000 2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 5000000 2Km
Garki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 8000000 2Km
Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 15000000 2Km

I N BN ===
1S report nas been prepared based on Iniformation rurnished Dy sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Zone E-extension, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo Legislative, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

1473 Inner Block Street, Central Business
District, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo by ceder creast hospital, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Kukwaba, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT
2nd Street , Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Constitution avenue, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Garki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

zone 1, Wuse Zone 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT
WUYE MAIN, Wuse Zone 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Nnpc Guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

FHA by Coza church , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Guzape distritct, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

This report Lias been prepared based on informati

W W W o U s N AW N

N O U

s~ W o o o

[SCRRTOR R O SO U ORI

W W W g9 ok NdD o w3

4500000
750000
6000000
70000
5000000
2000000
8500000
6000000
17000000
40000000
40000000
4000000

25000

7000000

4500000
90000000
9000000
12000000
4500000
2000000
230000
150000000
10000000
9000000

12000000

3500000

4500000
5000000
4000000
20000000
5000000
6000000
6000000
120000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

200
1000
1000

600

5000

2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.4Km

2.9Km

3.3Km

3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.3Km
3.4Km
3.4Km
3.7Km
3.8Km
3.8Km
3.8Km

4Km

4Km



S na aijaHouses
Qi’ﬂ!ﬁg,Ab uja; Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape Main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape district, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape Districts, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape Main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape Main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape Main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT
FHA Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

FHA, #8, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

FHA, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape FHA, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuse, Wuse Zone 7, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

(e S S AN @) B

—_

NSO OSSR TG U Y OC R TG R O NG G NC R O ORI S NOR SO S UR SO O SO R O U RN

L = LI R O & 2 I & L

7000000
8000000
50000000
11000000
30000000
8000000
7500000
1100000
6500000
4500000
7500000
8000000
5000000
6500000
75000000
8000000
175000000
30000000
10000000
20000000
15000000
25000000
20000000
15000000
14000000
15000000
15000000
3500000
5500000
15000000
3000000
3500000
30000000
20000000
7000000

500

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km
4.1Km



,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




