

near living faith , Abuja, Abuja FCT



near living faith , Abuja, Abuja FCT NGN 2,500,000.00

Dorcas Danladi Mobile: 08082284852

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com





Property Details











Type **Flats** / **Apartments**



Built

Massive and Beautiful 2 bedroom flat in an estate in Jahi Rent 2.5m Service charge 485k Caution 150k Gen & Diesel: 1,142,231k (can be paid quarterly) A/L 15% Features AC & gen...Latest model finishing Gas cookers plus smoke extractors...Refrigerator plus microwave 24hrs electricity Kitchen stores fully done...estate has volleyball courts plus play ground







Property Summary



No Records Found



Property ID:	P8586906724
Category:	For Rent
Market Status:	Expired
Listed Price:	2500000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	2
Bathroom:	2
Toilets:	3
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





Active Properties Nearby

3 4 4 4	2500000 6000000 3500000 8000000 2000000 3000000 3500000 200000000 10000000		0 0.7Km
3	3500000 8000000 2000000 3000000 1800000 3500000 3000000 200000000 10000000		0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km
3	8000000 2000000 3000000 1800000 3500000 3000000 200000000 10000000		0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km
3	2000000 3000000 1800000 3500000 3000000 200000000 10000000		0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km
4	3000000 1800000 3500000 3000000 200000000 10000000		0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km
4	1800000 3500000 3000000 200000000 10000000		0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km
4	3500000 3000000 200000000 10000000		0.7Km 0.7Km 0.7Km
4	3000000 200000000 10000000		0.7Km 0.7Km
4	200000000		0.7Km
	10000000		
			0.7Km
4	10000000		J. / IXIII
	10000000		0.7Km
4	10000000	200	0.7Km
	4500000		0.7Km
5	12000000		1.2Km
	45000	1000	1.2Km
2	3000000		1.2Km
	3000000		1.7Km
4	6000000		1.8Km
4	5000000		1.8Km
	1800000		1.8Km
4	25000000		1.8Km
	5000000		1.9Km
	40000		2Km
	3500000		2Km
	5000000		2Km
2	4500000		2Km
3	5000000		2Km
3	8000000		2Km
4	15000000		2Km
	4 5 2 4 4 4 4 2 3	4500000 5 12000000 45000 2 3000000 3000000 3000000 4 6000000 1800000 1800000 4 25000000 5000000 40000 3500000 5000000 2 4500000 3 5000000 3 8000000	4 10000000 200 4 10000000 200 4500000 12000000 45000 2 3000000 1000 3000000 4 6000000 4 5000000 4 1800000 4 25000000 40000 3500000 5000000 2 4500000 3500000 3 5000000 38000000 4 15000000 4

Garki, Garki, Abuja, Abuja FCT

2

200000



Naija Houses istrict, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000		2.2Km
Zone E-extension, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		750000		2.2Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	6000000		2.2Km
Apo, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	70000		2.2Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5000000		2.2Km
Apo district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2000000		2.2Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8500000		2.2Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	6000000		2.3Km
Apo Legislative, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	17000000	200	2.3Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	40000000	1000	2.3Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	40000000	1000	2.3Km
Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4000000		2.4Km
1473 Inner Block Street, Central Business District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		25000	600	2.9Km
Apo by ceder creast hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	7000000		3.3Km
Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	4500000		3.3Km
Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	90000000		3.3Km
Kukwaba, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	9000000		3.3Km
2nd Street , Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		12000000		3.3Km
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	4500000		3.4Km
Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	2000000		3.4Km
Constitution avenue, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		230000	5000	3.7Km
Garki district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		150000000		3.8Km
zone 1, Wuse Zone 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		10000000		3.8Km
WUYE MAIN, Wuse Zone 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	9000000		3.8Km
Nnpc Guzape main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	12000000		4Km
FHA by Coza church , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		3500000		4Km
Guzape distritct, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000		4Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5000000		4Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4000000		4Km
Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		20000000		4Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	5000000		4Km
Guzape, Abuja, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	6000000		4Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	6000000		4Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		120000000		4Km

report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed rehable, however no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses De, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	7000000		4Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		8000000		4Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	50000000		4Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	11000000		4Km
Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		30000000		4Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		8000000		4Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		7500000		4Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1100000		4Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		6500000		4Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	4500000		4Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	7500000		4Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		8000000		4Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		5000000		4Km
Guzape, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		6500000		4Km
Guzape district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		4Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8000000		4Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	175000000		4Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	30000000		4Km
Guzape District, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	10000000		4Km
Guzape Main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	20000000		4Km
Guzape district, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	15000000		4Km
Guzape Districts, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	25000000	500	4Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	20000000		4Km
Guzape Main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	15000000		4Km
Guzape Main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	14000000		4Km
Guzape Main, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	15000000		4Km
Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	15000000		4Km
lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3500000		4.1Km
Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5500000		4.1Km
FHA Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	15000000		4.1Km
FHA, #8, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	3000000		4.1Km
FHA, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		3500000		4.1Km
Guzape FHA, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	30000000		4.1Km
Wuse, Wuse Zone 7, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	20000000		4.1Km
Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	7000000		4.1Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Prica	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
	Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	William Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos















